
編 寢號 姓名 簽收代理人一位 編 寢號 姓名 簽收代理人一位
力O芹 徐O
薛O柔 祁O瑄
邱O綝
鄭O心
王O秀 葉O妏
李O蔚 莊O宇
施O羚 廖O誼
林O妙 劉O羽
林O姍 鄭O馨
胡O庭 周O葦
黃O筠 李O熏

鄭O璇
劉O芳 郭O如
鐘O萱 何O渝
鄭O文 陳O安
宋O婷 羅O勻
廖O境 許O婷
張O怡 廖O柔
林O誼
簡O煊
洪O婷 簡O芳
劉O妤 邱O婷
曾O甄 劉O伶
孫O君
劉O伶 張O宜
王O閔 王O婷
陳O維 王O郁
李O樺 李O諳
蔡O芳 黃O涵
姚O英 蘇O瑜
蔡O俞 陳O菡
陳O誼 鄭O霖
鄭O姍 謝O雯
張O妮 郭O廷
施O珊
楊O蓁
費O萱 李O歆
李O庭 楊O萱

陳O穎
10 2234 20 2702

註:得獎寢室可獲得蛋糕一盒及飲料一瓶。

8 2229 18 2603

9 2230 19 2611

6 2223 16 2507

7 2226 17 2512

4 2217 14 2419

5 2221 15 2434

2 2207 12 2314

3 2208 13 2403

110-1學期學生宿舍安全檢查暨整潔競賽得獎寢室名單

第二宿舍

1 2113 11 2235



編 寢號 姓名 簽收代理人一位 編 寢號 姓名 簽收代理人一位
廖O廷 王O森
曾O弘 余O澤
李O軒 余O鼎

蔡O曦
郭O宸 張O語
許O浩 李O儀
陳O霖 張O茂
周O延 許O誠
傅O鈞 張O堯
郭O樺 周O德
李O安 黃O展
李O駿 吳O葦
趙O廷 黃O維
蔣O勛 鍾O瑄
周O霆 陳O文
楊O翰 何O勇
呂O源 梁O利
莊O甫 史O育
莊O逸 周O弘
馬O軒 林O宇
許O嘉 葉O廷
黃O瑾 向O霖
陳O安 楊O朋
林O辰 陳O翔
李O揚 郭O
游O盛 阮O鴻
湯O南 張O宇
孔O生 蔣O琪
蔡O澤 葉O來
鄭O諺 李O顥

蘇O睿
鄭O維

陳O廷 陳O宇
廖O皓 洪O澤
林O諺 蕭O臣
林O全 凃O承
施O億 楊O叡
陳O捷 李O惟
陳O俊 蘇O煒
謝O恩 蔡O安

註:得獎寢室可獲得蛋糕一盒及飲料一瓶。

9 19

10 20

7 17

8 18

3410

3413

3414

3426

3112

3209

3226

5 15

6 16

3 13

4 143228

3304

3313

110-1學期學生宿舍安全檢查暨整潔競賽得獎寢室名單

3432

3520

3524

3606

3630

第三宿舍

1 11

2 12

3429

3709

3725

3730

3731



編 寢號 姓名 簽收代理人一位 編 寢號 姓名 簽收代理人一位
歐O毅 施O均
陳O宏 張O媚

繆O羽

陳O君 許O雯
高O安 鄭O盈

張O荑
洪O珊

朱O福 張O恩
高O宸 李O庭
吳O佑 林O臻
謝O宸
施O萱 張O甄
楊O璇 卓O妤

顏O群
賴O霓

黃O娟 楊O惠
林O如 李O璇
蕭O芯 官O綺
田O庭
范O儀 李O萱
邱O蓁 陳O妤
董O瑄 張O筑
林O庭 林O臻
張O涵 沈O慈
黃O姍 林O萱
張O庭 陳O芊
王O玉 楊O璇
范O樂 許O庭
陳O卉 吳O雅
施O伃 梁O淇

李O茹
王O旋 蕭O菱
吳O琳 蕭O禎
張O寧 鄭O穎
謝O宜 吳O蓁

柯O宜 孫O禎

詹O甯 潘O心

尤O嬅 余O婷

何O晰 莊O婷

10 20

註:得獎寢室可獲得蛋糕一盒及飲料一瓶。

8 18

9 19

4220

4227

4229 4710

4111

6 16

7 17

4 14

5 154119

4120

4219

2 12

3 13

110-1學期學生宿舍安全檢查暨整潔競賽得獎寢室名單

第四宿舍

1 114402

4505

4510 4516

4436

4515

4519

4527

4529

4536

4629

4637


